

## Adeziv

I.D.: 51251771

---

Data publicarii	02.11.20	Coduri CPV	24911200-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.300,42 RON - 2.300,42 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ADEZIV CM11 SAC 10 PRET F TVA 26.89 TOTAL F TVA 268.90 2 TRAFALLET BC 2 21.01 42.02  
3 SAIBA BC 100 0.42 4.20 4 AMORSA BC 6 16.81 100.86 5 EUROGLET SAC 7 15.97 111.79 6  
COLORANT BC 3 12.61 37.83 7 CIMENT SAC 6 18.49 110.94 8 FOLIE BC 2 16.81 33.62 9  
POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT BAX 2 134.45 268.90- 10SPUMA BC 2 21.85 43.70 11BANDA HARTIE BC  
7 8.40 58.80 12BATERIE MONO BC 16 39.50 632.00 13JURIFLEX BC 16 10.08 161.28  
14DETERGENT BC 1 58.84 58.84 15DETATRANT BC 6 6.72 40.32 16PROFIL BC 1 46.22 46.22  
17DIBLU CU HOLZSURUB BC 100 0.382 38.20 18ACCESORII PLINTA BC 12 1.68 20.16 19TINCI  
SAC 3 15.13 45.39 20CUIE BETON BC 81 0.76 61.61 21IZOLATIE PARCHET BC 36 3.19 114.84  
TOTAL PACHET PRET FARA TVA 2300.42

---